

# elements<sup>™</sup> Connect & Apex Connect

Cordless Endodontic Motor and Electronic Apex Locator

## Seamless Connection. Greater Confidence.

Add confidence to your shaping, with intuitive elements Connect and Apex Connect. Designed to work seamlessly together, interconnected system supports patient safety while simplifying your procedures.



#### **Versatile Motions**

With Adaptive, Reciprocation and Rotary motions in one motor, elements Connect allows offices to maintain their existing techniques and protocols.

#### Preset

Kerr

9 Kerr preset file settings,1 reciprocating setting and4 customizable settings.

# **Continuous Use**



Two removable batteries are included to ensure one is always charged so you can complete your procedures safely without interruption.

# elements<sup>™</sup> Connect and Apex Connect

### An Interconnected System



# **Dual Light Indicators**

With intuitive light indicators in both motor handpiece and the Apex file clip, you'll have greater visibility for more confident shaping.



#### **Patient Safety**

The intuitive, easy-to-see smart light and audible indicators, as well as a large, bright viewing display alert you when you're reaching the apex. May be used independently or as a connected system.

# **Portable Convenience**

Easily move between operatories with this interconnected system; lightweight, ergonomic and cordless design.



ENDODONTICS



## **Built-in Accuracy**

Ensure measurement accuracy with Apex Connect's automatic self-calibration feature that activates every time the device is turned on.

### Shape with Confidence

View real-time working length information during procedures with a smart light indicator that changes color, as well as audible indicators, as you reach the apex.

# **Ordering Information**

#### elements Connect

815-1800	elements Connect Cordless Motor Kit
815-1806	elements Connect AC/DC Adapter
815-1808	elements Connect Contra Angle
815-1809	elements Connect Charging Base
815-1810	elements Connect Battery Pack

#### **Apex Connect**

- 815-1802 Apex Connect Kit US
- 815-1807 Apex Connect AC/DC Adapter
- 815-1812 Apex Connect Probe Cord
- 815-1813 Apex Connect Lip Hook
- 815-1814 Apex Connect File Hold Gender
- 815-1815 Apex Connect File Holder A
- 815-1816 Apex Connect File Holder B
- 815-1817 Apex Connect Replacement Battery

#### **Power Cord**

815-1804 elements/Apex Connect Power Cord

To Learn More About Kerr Endodontic Solutions Contact Your Kerr Rep







For More Information About elements Connect and Apex Connect Scan the QR Code



**1-800-KERR-123 | kerrdental.com** MKT-22-0129 Rev 0 ©2022 Kerr Dental